                                               POWER TUBE CLEANING EQUIPMENT
For Ice Maker Factory
       PCR-3X1450
ELECTRIC MOTO      : 3HP, 1450 RPM
            POWER SUPPLY         : 3 Phases, 380V. , 50 Hz.
              DIMENSION                 : 320mm. x 500 mm. x 400 mm.
            WEIGHT       : 20 Kg
            Push starter are fitted with Amp. Overload

FOR TUBE 1”(25.4mm.) I.D. and UP
Tube I.D. Range Flexible Shaft
Model No.
Flexible Shaft
feet
Length
mtrs
Shaft Core
O.D.
Shaft Casing
O.D.
Tool End
Thread
Inch mm. Inch. mm. Inch. mm.
7/8 - UP 22.2-UP
PFS720-25 25 7.5
1/2 12.7 3/4 19.1 1/2 – 12 F
PFS720-33 35 10
PFS720-50 50 15
PFS720-65 65 20
1.1/8-UP 28.5-UP
PFS1625-25 25 7.5
5/8 16 1 25.4 1/2 - 12 F
PFS1625-33 35 10
PFS1625-50 50 15
PFS1625-65 65 20
                    “DS” for removing light scale and
                                                                                                                                        burnishing all types of tube
“HZ” TYPE CUTTER HEADS
“HZ” Type cutter heads